Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  E85003-2761
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1
EDWARDS® Catalog u Power Supplies and Accessories
12-18-17
L I F E  S A F E T Y  &  I N C I D E N T  M A N A G E M E N T
Overview
The MR600 Series Relays provide SPDT, 10 Amp contacts with
manual override capability by means of an ON-AUTO-OFF switch.

All rights reserved.
Installation
Ordering Information
Specifications
Model Description
MR601/T Single SPDT relay with LED , switch and mounting  track
MR604/T Four-position SPDT relay with LEDs, switches and  mounting track
MR608/T Eight-position SPDT relay with LEDs, switches,  and mounting track
MR608/S Eight-position SPDT relay with LEDs, switches  and mounting spacers
Power Requirement 24 Vac or 24 Vdc @ 15 mA per position
Relay Contacts 10 Amps @ 120 Vac;  10 Amps @ 24 Vdc
Relay Data UL Recognized, CSA Approved
Ambient Temperature -58°F to 185°F (-50° to 85°C)